
List of Holidays 2023-24 (Rajasthan Govt / Shivira) 

SN Date Day Holiday 

1 03.04.2023 Monday Sri Mahaveer Jayanti 

2 07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 

3 14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

4 22.04.2023 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti / Eid-Ul-Fiter 

5 22.05.2023 Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

6 29.06.2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Juha 

7 17.07.2023 Monday Haryali Amavasya (by DM) 

8 29.07.2023 Saturday Moharram 

9 09.08.2023 Wednesday World Tribal Day 

10 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 

11 30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

12 07.09.2023 Thursday Sri Krishna Janmashtami 

13 25.09.2023 Monday Ramdev Jayanti, Teja Dashmi, Khejdali Shaheed Divas 

14 28.09.2023 Thursday Barawafat 

15 02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadur Jayanti 

16 13.10.2023 Friday District Level Teachers Conference 

17 14.10.2023 Saturday District Level Teachers Conference 

18 15.10.2023 Sunday Navratri Sthapana / Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 

19 22.10.2023 Sunday Durgastami 

20 24.10.2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dashmi 

21 12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali 

22 13.11.2023 Monday Govardhan Pooja 

23 15.11.2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj 

24 27.11.2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti 

25 25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 

26 01.01.2024 Monday New Year Day 

27 17.01.2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

28 19.01.2024 Friday State Level Teachers Conference 

29 20.01.2024 Saturday State Level Teachers Conference 

30 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 

31 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 

32 24.03.2024 Sunday Holika Dahan 

33 25.03.2024 Monday Dhulandi (color) 

34 29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

35 10.04.2024 Wednesday Chetichand 

36 11.04.2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

37 14.04.2024 Sunday Dr. BR Ambedkar Jayanti 

38 17.04.2024 Wednesday Sri Ram Navmi 

39 21.04.2024 Sunday Sri Mahavir Jayanti 

40 10.05.2024 Friday ParshuRam Jayanti 

41 09.06.2024 Sunday Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

42 17.06.2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Juha 
 

Vacations 2023-24 

1 07 Nov 2023 to 19 Nov 2023 Autumn Break / Mid Session Break 

2 25 Dec 2023 to 05 Jan 2024 Winter Vacation 

3 17 May 2024 to 23 June 2024 Summer Vacation (for students) 
 

Note : Holiday/vacation dates may change without prior notice as per various govt circulars. 


